
 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 
 

VACATIONS FOR STUDENTS 

Holidays Month and Date Day No. of Day 

Summer Break 1st May to 15th June 2022 Sunday to Wednesday  45 

Dushera Break 3rd October to 8th October 2022 Monday to Sunday  6 

Diwali Break 22nd October to 29th October 2022 Saturday to Saturday 8 

Winter Break 24th December to 27th December 2022 Saturday to Tuesday 4 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 

S.No Occasion Date Day No. Of Day 

1 Ram Navami 10/04/2022 Sunday 0 

2 Mahavir Jayanti 14/04/2022 Thursday 1 

3 Summer Vacation 1/05/2022 to 15/06/2022 Sunday to Wednesday 45 

4 ID-UL-Fitr * 03/05/2022 Tuesday 1 

5 Budha Purnima 16/05/2022 Monday 1 

6 Teacher’s Reporting 01/06/2022 Wednesday 0 

7 School Reopen 16/06/2022 Thursday 0 

8 Rathyatra 01/07/2022 Friday 1 

9 ID-UL-Zuha (Bakri-id)* 10/07/2022 Sunday 0 

10 Hareli 28/07/2022 Thursday 1 

11 Moharram* 09/08/2022 Tuesday 1 

12 Rakshabandhan 11/08/2022 Thursday 1 

13 Independence Day  15/08/2022 Monday O 

14 Janamashtami  19/08/2022 Friday 1 

15 Ganesh Chaturthi 31/08/2022 Wednesday 1 

16 Nuwakhai 01/09/2022 Thursday 1 

17 Teacher’s Day 05/09/2022 Monday O 

18 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2022 Sunday 0 

19 Dushera Break 03/10/2022 to 08/10/2022 Monday to Sunday  6 

20 Id-E-Milad* 09/10/2022 Sunday 0 

21 Diwali Break 22/10/2022 to 29/10/2022 Saturday to Saturday 8 

22 Chhat Pooja 30/10/2022 Sunday 0 

23 Gurunanak Jayanti 08/11/2022 Tuesday 1 

24 Chidren’s Day 14/11/2022 Monday O 

25 Gurughasi Das Jayanti 18/12/2022 Sunday 0 

26 Annual Sports 22/12/2022 to 23//12/2022 Thursday to Friday O 

27 Winter Break 24/12/2022 to 27/12/2022 Saturday to Tuesday 4 

28 Annual Day 30/12/2022(Tentative) Friday O 

29 New Year 01/01/2023 Sunday 0 

30 Pushpuni 06/01/2023 Friday 1 



31 Makarasankranti 15/01/2023 Sunday 0 

32 Republic day 26/01/2023 Thursday O 

33 Mahashiv Ratri  18/02/2023 Saturday 1 

34 Holi  08/03/2023 Wednesday 1 

   TOTAL 76 

*Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions. As always, we thank you for your support and cooperation.  

 

 
 


